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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 31 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
19.06.2016 - 9:57 Results
Estonian Records 2:02.67 OLVIK, Andres KUK Debrecen (HUN) 25.05.2012
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:11.11 STSEGLOV, Ivan SKENER Kaunas (LTU) 11.04.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:11.11 STSEGLOV, Ivan SKENER Tartu 16.06.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 2:06.69 OJASE, Ilmar Minsk (BLR) 30.03.1990
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 2:06.59 NORMATIV, EST - 31.12.2014
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:07.50 676
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:01.66 31.98 150m: 1:34.89 33.23 200m: 2:07.50 32.61

2. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:09.61 643
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:02.10 33.00 150m: 1:35.05 32.95 200m: 2:09.61 34.56

3. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:09.89 639
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:02.75 32.90 150m: 1:35.90 33.15 200m: 2:09.89 33.99

4. OJARAND, Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:10.09 636
50m: 30.41 30.41 100m: 1:03.08 32.67 150m: 1:37.17 34.09 200m: 2:10.09 32.92

5. OLVIK, Andres 86 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:11.68 613
50m: 31.29 31.29 100m: 1:03.74 32.45 150m: 1:36.48 32.74 200m: 2:11.68 35.20

6. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:12.93 596
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:02.35 32.81 150m: 1:36.35 34.00 200m: 2:12.93 36.58

7. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.47 563
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:06.00 35.62 150m: 1:41.23 35.23 200m: 2:15.47 34.24

8. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 2:15.77 560
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:05.78 33.97 150m: 1:41.53 35.75 200m: 2:15.77 34.24

9. DANILOV, Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:17.14 543
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:06.31 34.81 150m: 1:41.87 35.56 200m: 2:17.14 35.27

10. LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:17.98 533
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:07.42 35.17 150m: 1:41.75 34.33 200m: 2:17.98 36.23

11. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.64 526
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:06.72 35.64 150m: 1:42.34 35.62 200m: 2:18.64 36.30

12. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.89 512
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:07.71 35.46 150m: 1:44.76 37.05 200m: 2:19.89 35.13

13. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.02 510
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:09.53 36.96 150m: 1:45.50 35.97 200m: 2:20.02 34.52

14. LATT, Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:20.50 505
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:07.78 35.28 150m: 1:45.38 37.60 200m: 2:20.50 35.12

15. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:20.76 502
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.94 35.56 150m: 1:44.16 37.22 200m: 2:20.76 36.60

16. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2:21.04 499
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.23 35.40 150m: 1:44.10 36.87 200m: 2:21.04 36.94

17. KONNO, Kaoru 99 Keila Swimclub 2:22.60 483
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.45 36.44 150m: 1:46.98 37.53 200m: 2:22.60 35.62

18. HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.60 473
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.19 36.47 150m: 1:48.44 39.25 200m: 2:23.60 35.16

19. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:23.71 472
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:10.73 37.43 150m: 1:47.80 37.07 200m: 2:23.71 35.91

20. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:24.33 466
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:10.96 37.77 150m: 1:47.79 36.83 200m: 2:24.33 36.54

21. KALJUVEE O'BROCK, Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 2:26.25 448
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:09.94 35.88 150m: 1:48.07 38.13 200m: 2:26.25 38.18
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 31, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. KNJAZEV, Daniil 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:28.39 429
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:10.17 36.91 150m: 1:49.38 39.21 200m: 2:28.39 39.01

23. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 2:30.25 413
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.63 38.59 150m: 1:51.22 38.59 200m: 2:30.25 39.03

24. NIINE, Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:30.39 412
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.04 39.43 150m: 1:53.45 39.41 200m: 2:30.39 36.94

25. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.01 407
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:13.00 38.74 150m: 1:51.63 38.63 200m: 2:31.01 39.38

26. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:33.36 388
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.76 37.75 150m: 1:52.16 40.40 200m: 2:33.36 41.20

27. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:41.24 334
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:17.89 41.12 150m: 1:59.74 41.85 200m: 2:41.24 41.50

YOB 1998 - 1999

1. LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 2:09.89 639
50m: 29.85 29.85 100m: 1:02.75 32.90 150m: 1:35.90 33.15 200m: 2:09.89 33.99

2. TONKOVICH, Petr 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:12.93 596
50m: 29.54 29.54 100m: 1:02.35 32.81 150m: 1:36.35 34.00 200m: 2:12.93 36.58

3. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:15.47 563
50m: 30.38 30.38 100m: 1:06.00 35.62 150m: 1:41.23 35.23 200m: 2:15.47 34.24

4. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 2:15.77 560
50m: 31.81 31.81 100m: 1:05.78 33.97 150m: 1:41.53 35.75 200m: 2:15.77 34.24

5. LILLEORG, Miko 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:17.98 533
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:07.42 35.17 150m: 1:41.75 34.33 200m: 2:17.98 36.23

6. KESKUELL, Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:18.64 526
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:06.72 35.64 150m: 1:42.34 35.62 200m: 2:18.64 36.30

7. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2:21.04 499
50m: 31.83 31.83 100m: 1:07.23 35.40 150m: 1:44.10 36.87 200m: 2:21.04 36.94

8. KONNO, Kaoru 99 Keila Swimclub 2:22.60 483
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:09.45 36.44 150m: 1:46.98 37.53 200m: 2:22.60 35.62

9. TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:23.71 472
50m: 33.30 33.30 100m: 1:10.73 37.43 150m: 1:47.80 37.07 200m: 2:23.71 35.91

2000 and younger

1. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:07.50 676
50m: 29.68 29.68 100m: 1:01.66 31.98 150m: 1:34.89 33.23 200m: 2:07.50 32.61

2. DANILOV, Artjom 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:17.14 543
50m: 31.50 31.50 100m: 1:06.31 34.81 150m: 1:41.87 35.56 200m: 2:17.14 35.27

3. AHTIAINEN, Alex 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.89 512
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:07.71 35.46 150m: 1:44.76 37.05 200m: 2:19.89 35.13

4. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:20.02 510
50m: 32.57 32.57 100m: 1:09.53 36.96 150m: 1:45.50 35.97 200m: 2:20.02 34.52

5. LATT, Ilja 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:20.50 505
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:07.78 35.28 150m: 1:45.38 37.60 200m: 2:20.50 35.12

6. TARUM, Robert 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:20.76 502
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.94 35.56 150m: 1:44.16 37.22 200m: 2:20.76 36.60

7. HIIEMAA, Teodor Juko 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.60 473
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:09.19 36.47 150m: 1:48.44 39.25 200m: 2:23.60 35.16
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 31, Boys, 200m Backstroke, 2000 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

8. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:24.33 466
50m: 33.19 33.19 100m: 1:10.96 37.77 150m: 1:47.79 36.83 200m: 2:24.33 36.54

9. KALJUVEE O'BROCK, Toomas 01 Wiru Swim 2:26.25 448
50m: 34.06 34.06 100m: 1:09.94 35.88 150m: 1:48.07 38.13 200m: 2:26.25 38.18

10. KNJAZEV, Daniil 00 Spordiklubi Energia 2:28.39 429
50m: 33.26 33.26 100m: 1:10.17 36.91 150m: 1:49.38 39.21 200m: 2:28.39 39.01

11. ARM, Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 2:30.25 413
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.63 38.59 150m: 1:51.22 38.59 200m: 2:30.25 39.03

12. NIINE, Jannes 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:30.39 412
50m: 34.61 34.61 100m: 1:14.04 39.43 150m: 1:53.45 39.41 200m: 2:30.39 36.94

13. KADARIK, Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.01 407
50m: 34.26 34.26 100m: 1:13.00 38.74 150m: 1:51.63 38.63 200m: 2:31.01 39.38

14. IVANOV, Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:33.36 388
50m: 34.01 34.01 100m: 1:11.76 37.75 150m: 1:52.16 40.40 200m: 2:33.36 41.20

15. HARJAKS, Joakim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:41.24 334
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:17.89 41.12 150m: 1:59.74 41.85 200m: 2:41.24 41.50


